Gliders Invitational 2014

Charter Oak Gymnastics - Gliders
Ontario Convention Center
Ontario, CA 91764

Feb 07, 2014 - Feb 09, 2014

Rank

3T

3T

8T

8T

10T

10T

12

13

14

15

16

17

Num

742

743

744

748

715

747

762

751

764

723

761

725

752

757

703

1115

763

Name
Gym

Kaia Butters
SCEGA

Rebecca Greenberg
SCEGA

Jasmine Gutierrez
SCEGA

Allison Raus
SCEGA

Kylie Sharron
Azarian Gymnastics

Ashley Pidgeon
SCEGA

Sarah Subkanha
USA Gym World

Gaia Brooks
Storm

Veronica Formanek
Balance Institute

Codie Wilshusen
Central Coast

Chanelle Millburn
USA Gym World

Courtney Sanderson
CYC

Courtney Stow
Storm

Alyah Hashimoto
USA Gym World

Kristen Miner
Aspire

Mikayla Wolinsky
Rebound

Jessica Elliott
Balance Institute

Vault

9.3750

9.1750

9.0750

9.5000

9.0000
11T

9.2000

9.6250

8.8250
14T

8.7750
16

9.1500

9.2750

8.7250
17

9.0250
10

8.8250
14T

8.9000
13

8.7000
18

9.3500

Bars

9.3750

9.2000

9.4500

9.2250

9.2500

9.2750

9.0750

8.8500

8.8250
10T

8.8250
10T

7.5000
16

8.6750
12

8.4000
13

8.1000
15

8.3250
14

8.9500

5.7500
18

Beam

9.4000
3T

9.4750

9.4000
3T

8.9250

9.3000

8.6000
12

8.4250
14

8.7000
oT

8.9750

8.2000
16

9.6000

8.9500

8.6500
11

8.4000
15

8.5000
13

7.2500
18

8.7000
oT

Meet Results

Session: 3W
Level: 7

Division: Senior

Floor

9.5000

9.5500

9.3500

9.6250

9.1000

9.4250

8.9750
11

9.2000

9.0000
oT

9.1500

8.9500
12

8.7750
13T

9.0000
oT

8.7750
13T

8.3000
17

8.6000
16

8.7500
15

37.650

37.400

37.275
3T

37.275
3T

36.650

36.500

36.100

35.575
8T

35.575
8T

35.325
10T

35.325
10T

35.125
12

35.075
13

34.100
14

34.025
15

33.500
16

32.550
17


http://www.glidersboosterclub.com/meets/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

Gliders Invitational 2014

Charter Oak Gymnastics - Gliders
Ontario Convention Center
Ontario, CA 91764

Feb 07, 2014 - Feb 09, 2014

Rank Num Name Vault
Gym
18 767 Danielle Granados 9.0000

The District Academy 11T

Bars

6.1500
17

Meet Results

Session: 3W
Level: 7
Division: Senior

Beam Floor AA
7.5000 8.2000 30.850
17 18 18


http://www.glidersboosterclub.com/meets/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

